UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAX YEAR

TAXING ENTITY: Provo School District
2018
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.007487

REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

5,831,413,975 148,504,794

2018 DATE: March 31,2019
PER. PROP.

TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
313,159,380 47,040,178.37

3,008,229.50
166,973.24

(320,601.61)

2,854,601.13

44,185,577.24

COLLECTION RATE
93.93%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
2,876,405.70
113,530.99

212,354.63

59,778.53

3,262,069.85

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
2,780,494.60 90,816.61 2,871,311.21

725,366.61

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 49,593,591.69

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



